FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 12, 2014

SCHEDULE FOR NEXT WEEK

Monday: Regular Schedule
Tuesday: Regular Schedule
Wednesday: Regular Schedule
Thursday: Early Dismissal Schedule
Friday: Regular Schedule

m““ " College Tuesd
> ollege Tuesday:
’ﬁ Wi / ' Wear your college gear!

beverlyhighlights.com

Fridays are Norman Pride Days!
Wear your ORANGE and BLACK!
Go Normans!

If you DO NOT have a 2014-2015 BHHS parking
permit, you CANNOT park anywhere on campus.
NO exceptions!

Talent Show on Thursday, October 16 from 4-7pm!

For talented high school students.

Attention All Students
Parking On Campus!!!

You must park in your assigned spot.
PROHIBITED AREAS:

- Visitor and Staff Lots

- Reserved spaces:

LOTB1-5

LOT C 223-228

LOT PE 260-270 and 273-277

You must have your permit visible and posted in
the REAR VIEW mirror (not flipped over nor
behind another permit)

DID SOMEONE PARK IN YOUR SPOT?

Report it to House B or Campus Security either:

1) In person; or

2) By email to mbuckley@bhusd.org
When you report this, be sure to IDENTIFY
the car in your spot (make, model, color)
and the BHHS parking pass number (if it has
one).

You may be subject to a ticket/fine if you violate
any of the above rules!

This School-wide Talent Show is for students, parents, and faculty to attend.

Interested performers, tryouts will be held on Tuesday, September 23 and Wednesday, September 24 at the auditorium
during lunch. The deadline to sign up for tryouts is Friday, September 19. Please complete the following form by the deadline:
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dM4xuaQRvL5KW5cK]c2E7LRdemv8X73WNUxsOETH804 /viewform?usp=send fo
rm



BHHS Students You've got your ID cards....now come get your books! We're holding them for you, in the Library.

Tuesday, September 30 is make-up picture day. If you missed picture day please come to the EDC in the Science and
Technology building from 12:00 - 2:00 p.m. It is not a retake day!! Staff ~ this is your last chance to take a great, new,
updated photo!!

PSAT workshop class on Sunday, October 5 in the John Cherney Lecture Hall from 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Enroll today For the PSAT workshop offered by the Princeton Review - To enroll, visit http://tinyurl.com /BHHSPSAT10514
PSAT will be administrated on Wednesday, October 15, 2014. All Juniors and those Sophomores who signed up to take the
test.

Notice: Have a special talent? Want to be on TV? Well, now's your chance.
Ifyou're interested, talk to Rachel Gilbert in KBEV / Room 278 during or after 7th period or email producer@kbevé.com.

Beverly Hills High School literary magazine is back with a new name and a new face at a new place. The Norman Review
on-line is taking submissions of poetry (4 poems max), fiction (7 pages max), non-fiction (7 pages max), and artwork. We are
taking submissions from now until Friday, October 17, 2014. Please submit pieces to thenormanreview@gmail.com. We are
looking forward to seeing your creative side.

Are you interested in building sets, focusing lights, running high-end sound mixers, designing costumes, applying stage
make-up, making props, or simply having a good time? If so, WE WANT YOU! Please see Annie Terry in the theatre department
Room 181 or email her at aterry@bhusd.org for more info!

ATTENDANCE Reminders - 1) DMV appointments are NOT excused. Make these appointments on your own time. 2)
Whenever you are leaving campus prior to the end of your school day you MUST have a permit to leave in your hand - no
permit in hand means your absences will be unexcused and will remain unexcused.

BHHS Health Office in case of illness or injury, students should come to the Health Office with a hall pass from their current
teacher. Students should get a hall pass from their next period teacher if they are coming after class ends/during passing
period. Parents shall be called from the health office if the student needs to be sent home due to illness. Thank you for your
cooperation

PSAT - Wednesday, October 15, 2014 All Juniors and for those Sophomores who sign up to take the test. For more
information, contact Mr. Brown Assistant Principal of House B, please email him at kbrown@bhusd.org

u

Parents please join us for our second 2014-2015
BHHS PTSA meeting...Friday, September 12, 2014 at 8:30 a.m. in the EDC

Please email if you have further questions at bhhs1ptsa@gmail.com

BEVERLY HILLS HIGH SCHOOL 9TH GRADE AND NEW PARENT SOCIAL. Wednesday September 17, 2014 from

5:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m. at the Beautiful BEVERLY CANON GARDENS at 241 North Canon Drive. Come socialize with other
parents, BHHS Principal, Superintendent, School Board, Administrators, Counselors, and Teachers. It's sure to be a fun evening!
PARENTS ONLY!



Complimentary custom mouth guards are available for all BHHS athletes. Please contact the office of Dr. Douglas Galen at
(310) 855-1000 to arrange your appointment.

All Student Athletes! Purchase your ASB and transportation fees in the Student Store. Make checks payable to Beverly Hills
High School.

Cross Country Boys & Girls

Saturday, Sept. 13 Laguna Hill Cross Country Invitational Laguna Hills 8:00 a,m.

Friday, Sept. 19 Woodbridge Cross Country Classic Orange County Great Park 5:10 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 23 Ocean League Cluster 1 Cheviot Hills Park 2:30 p.m.

Saturday, Sept. 27 Dana Hills Invitational Dana Hills 8:00 a.m.

BHHS GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

Friday, Sept.12 Rio Hondo Prep away 4:30 p.m.
Saturday, Sept. 13 Varsity Burbank Tourney away TBA
Saturday, Sept. 13 JV Westlake Tourney away TBA
Tuesday, Sept. 16 Torrance away 3:15 p.m.

Saturday, Sept.20 F/S Burbank Tourney away TBA
Saturday, Sept. 27 F/S North Tourney away TBA

Water Polo Boys

Friday, Sept. 12 Diamond Bar (Tournament Varsity) Diamond Bar H.S. 3:00
Saturday, Sept. 13 Diamond Bar (Tournament Varsity) Diamond Bar H.S. 3:00
Friday, Sept. 19 Brentwood HS (Tournament JV) Brentwood H.S. 3:00
Saturday, Sept. 20 Brentwood HS (Tournament JV) Brentwood H.S. 3:00
Friday, Sept. 26 Diamond Bar (Tournament Varsity) Diamond Bar H.S. 3:00
Saturday, Sept. 27 Diamond Bar (Tournament Varsity) Diamond Bar H.S .3:00

Football

Friday, Sept. 12 North Torrance (Varsity) Beverly Hills H.S. 7:00
Friday, Sept. 12 North Torrance (JV) North Torrance H.S. 3:00
Friday, Sept. 12 North Torrance (Frosh) Beverly Hills H.S. 3:00
Friday, Sept. 19 San Gabriel (Varsity) San Gabriel H.S. 7:00
Saturday, Sept. 27 San Marino (Varsity) San Marino H.S. 6:00
Saturday, Sept. 27 San Marino (F/S) Beverly Hills H.S. 3:30

SENIORS: Yearbook wants your portraits! Be sure to schedule an appointment with White’s Studios to take your senior
portrait before Tuesday, September 30 or you may not appear in the yearbook. Visit their website (www.whites-

studios.com<http://www.whites-studios.com>) or call them today: (818) 752-7783 or (818) 727-2600

COLLEGE VISIT ATTENDANCE POLICY: Students missing school to visit colleges MUST complete and submit the required
‘Future Absence Request’. The request needs to be submitted to the Attendance Office at least 5 days prior to the date of visit
with the name of the college/university and a copy of the confirmation of visit. These forms are available online or can be
picked up at the Attendance Office.




College Visits:
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

9/12/14
9/12/14
9/12/14
9/12/14
9/12/14
9/15/14
9/15/14
9/15/14
9/15/14
9/15/14
9/15/14
9/15/14
9/16/14
9/16/14
9/16/14
9/17/14
9/17/14
9/17/14
9/18/14
9/18/14
9/18/14
9/19/14
9/19/14
9/19/14
9/19/14
9/19/14
9/19/14
9/22/14
9/22/14
9/23/14
9/23/14
9/23/14
9/24/14

Drexel University

Hamilton College - NY

Case Western Reserve University
Northeastern University

School of the Art Institute of Chicago
Brandeis University

St. John's University - Queens Campus

Portland State University

MCPHS - Massachusetts College of Pharmacy & Health Sciences
Cornell College

Concordia University - Irvine

Bryant University

University of Michigan

University of California, Santa Barbara

New York Film Academy

University of Denver

Fashion Institute of Design and Merchandising, Los Angeles

Hult International Business School - San Francisco
Smith College

University of Chicago

University of California, Los Angeles
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
University of California, San Diego
Chapman University

The Evergreen State College

Vanderbilt University

Sarah Lawrence College

Whitman College

Kenyon College

American University of Rome

Purdue University

University of Kansas

Savannah College of Art and Design

9:02 AM
10:30 AM
11;14 AM
12;16 PM
1:10 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:02 AM
10:12 AM
11:14 AM
12:16 PM
1,10 PM
9:02 AM
11:14 AM
1:58 PM
10:12 AM
11:14 AM
12:16 PM
8:00 AM
8:51 AM

9:42 AM
8:00 AM

9:02 AM
10:12 AM
11:14 AM
12:16 PM
1:10 PM
11:14 AM
2:00 PM
9:02 AM
10:12 AM
12:16 PM
9:02 AM

Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290
Rm 290



