

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 12, 2014

SCHEDULE FOR NEXT WEEK

Monday: Regular Schedule Tuesday: Regular Schedule Wednesday: Regular Schedule Thursday: Early Dismissal Schedule

Friday: Regular Schedule



College Tuesday:

Wear your college gear!

beverlyhighlights.com

Fridays are Norman Pride Days! Wear your ORANGE and BLACK! Go Normans!

If you **DO NOT** have a 2014-2015 BHHS parking permit, you **CANNOT** park anywhere on campus. **NO** exceptions!

Attention All Students Parking On Campus!!!

- You must park in your assigned spot. **PROHIBITED AREAS:**
 - Visitor and Staff Lots

 - Reserved spaces:

LOT B 1-5 LOT C 223-228

LOT PE 260-270 and 273-277

- You must have your permit visible and posted in the REAR VIEW mirror (not flipped over nor behind another permit)
- **DID SOMEONE PARK IN YOUR SPOT?**

Report it to House B or Campus Security either:

- 1) In person; or
- 2) By email to mbuckley@bhusd.org When you report this, be sure to IDENTIFY the car in your spot (make, model, color) and the BHHS parking pass number (if it has one).
- You may be subject to a ticket/fine if you violate any of the above rules!



Talent Show on Thursday, October 16 from 4-7pm!

For talented high school students.

This School-wide Talent Show is for students, parents, and faculty to attend.

Interested performers, tryouts will be held on Tuesday, September 23 and Wednesday, September 24 at the auditorium during lunch. The deadline to sign up for tryouts is *Friday, September 19*. Please complete the following form by the deadline: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dM4xuaQRvL5KW5cKJc2E7LRdemv8X73WNUxsOETH8o4/viewform?usp=send_fo rm



BHHS Students You've got your ID cards....now come get your books! We're holding them for you, in the Library.

Tuesday, September 30 is make-up picture day. If you missed picture day please come to the **EDC** in the Science and **Technology building from 12:00 − 2:00 p.m**. It is not a retake day!! Staff ∼ this is your last chance to take a great, new, updated photo!!

PSAT workshop class on *Sunday, October 5* in the **John Cherney Lecture Hall** from **9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.** Enroll today For the PSAT workshop offered by the Princeton Review – To enroll, visit http://tinyurl.com/BHHSPSAT10514 **PSAT will be administrated on** *Wednesday, October 15, 2014.* All Juniors and those Sophomores who signed up to take the test.

Notice: Have a special talent? Want to be on TV? Well, now's your chance. *If you're interested*, talk to *Rachel Gilbert* in KBEV / Room 278 during or after 7th period or email producer@kbev6.com.

Beverly Hills High School literary magazine is back with a new name and a new face at a new place. *The Norman Review* on-line is taking submissions of poetry (4 poems max), fiction (7 pages max), non-fiction (7 pages max), and artwork. We are taking submissions from now until *Friday, October 17, 2014*. Please submit pieces to thenormanreview@gmail.com. We are looking forward to seeing your creative side.

Are you interested in building sets, focusing lights, running high-end sound mixers, designing costumes, applying stage make-up, making props, or simply having a good time? If so, WE WANT YOU! *Please see Annie Terry* in the theatre department **Room 181** *or email her at* aterry@bhusd.org for more info!

ATTENDANCE Reminders – 1) DMV appointments are <u>NOT</u> excused. Make these appointments on your own time. 2) Whenever you are leaving campus prior to the end of your school day you <u>MUST</u> have a permit to leave in your hand – no permit in hand means your absences will be unexcused and will remain unexcused.

BHHS Health Office in case of illness or injury, students should come to the Health Office with a hall pass from their current teacher. Students should get a hall pass from their next period teacher if they are coming after class ends/during passing period. Parents shall be called from the health office if the student needs to be sent home due to illness. Thank you for your cooperation

PSAT – *Wednesday, October 15, 2014* All Juniors and for those Sophomores who sign up to take the test. For more information, contact Mr. Brown Assistant Principal of House B, please email him at kbrown@bhusd.org





Parents please join us for our second 2014-2015 BHHS PTSA meeting...Friday, September 12, 2014 <u>at 8:30 a.m</u>. in the EDC Please email if you have further questions at <u>bhhs1ptsa@gmail.com</u>

BEVERLY HILLS HIGH SCHOOL 9TH GRADE AND NEW PARENT SOCIAL. *Wednesday September 17, 2014* from 5:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m. at the Beautiful BEVERLY CANON GARDENS at *241 North Canon Drive*. Come socialize with other parents, BHHS Principal, Superintendent, School Board, Administrators, Counselors, and Teachers. It's sure to be a fun evening! PARENTS ONLY!



Complimentary custom mouth guards are available for all BHHS athletes. Please contact the office of *Dr. Douglas Galen* at **(310)** 855-1000 to arrange your appointment.

All Student Athletes! Purchase your <u>ASB</u> and transportation fees in the Student Store. *Make checks payable to Beverly Hills High School.*

Cross Country Boys & Girls

Saturday, Sept. 13 Laguna Hill Cross Country Invitational Laguna Hills 8:00 a,m. Friday, Sept. 19 Woodbridge Cross Country Classic Orange County Great Park 5:10 p.m. Tuesday, Sept. 23 Ocean League Cluster 1 Cheviot Hills Park 2:30 p.m. Saturday, Sept. 27 Dana Hills Invitational Dana Hills 8:00 a.m.

BHHS GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

Friday, Sept. 12 Rio Hondo Prep away 4:30 p.m. Saturday, Sept. 13 Varsity Burbank Tourney away TBA Saturday, Sept. 13 JV Westlake Tourney away TBA Tuesday, Sept. 16 Torrance away 3:15 p.m. Saturday, Sept. 20 F/S Burbank Tourney away TBA Saturday, Sept. 27 F/S North Tourney away TBA

Water Polo Boys

Friday, Sept. 12 Diamond Bar (Tournament Varsity) Diamond Bar H.S. 3:00 Saturday, Sept. 13 Diamond Bar (Tournament Varsity) Diamond Bar H.S. 3:00 Friday, Sept. 19 Brentwood HS (Tournament JV) Brentwood H.S. 3:00 Saturday, Sept. 20 Brentwood HS (Tournament JV) Brentwood H.S. 3:00 Friday, Sept. 26 Diamond Bar (Tournament Varsity) Diamond Bar H.S. 3:00 Saturday, Sept. 27 Diamond Bar (Tournament Varsity) Diamond Bar H.S. 3:00

Football

Friday, Sept. 12 North Torrance (Varsity) Beverly Hills H.S. 7:00 Friday, Sept. 12 North Torrance (JV) North Torrance H.S. 3:00 Friday, Sept. 12 North Torrance (Frosh) Beverly Hills H.S. 3:00 Friday, Sept. 19 San Gabriel (Varsity) San Gabriel H.S. 7:00 Saturday, Sept. 27 San Marino (Varsity) San Marino H.S. 6:00 Saturday, Sept. 27 San Marino (F/S) Beverly Hills H.S. 3:30





SENIORS: Yearbook wants your portraits! Be sure to schedule an appointment with White's Studios to take your senior portrait before *Tuesday*, *September 30* or you may not appear in the yearbook. Visit their website (www.whites-studios.com<http://www.whites-studios.com>) or *call them today*: (818) 752-7783 or (818) 727-2600

COLLEGE VISIT ATTENDANCE POLICY: Students missing school to visit colleges <u>MUST</u> complete and submit the required 'Future Absence Request'. The request needs to be submitted to the Attendance Office at least 5 days prior to the date of visit with the name of the college/university and a copy of the confirmation of visit. These forms are available online or can be picked up at the Attendance Office.

~ -	11		T7"	
ın	114	ΔΩΔ	V/16	sits:
uu	114	LEC	V 1.	nico.

COLLEGE VISITES	<u></u>			
Friday	9/12/14	Drexel University	9:02 AM	Rm 290
Friday	9/12/14	Hamilton College - NY	10:30 AM	Rm 290
Friday	9/12/14	Case Western Reserve University	11;14 AM	Rm 290
Friday	9/12/14	Northeastern University	12;16 PM	Rm 290
Friday	9/12/14	School of the Art Institute of Chicago	1:10 PM	Rm 290
Monday	9/15/14	Brandeis University	8:00 AM	Rm 290
Monday	9/15/14	St. John's University - Queens Campus	8:00 AM	Rm 290
Monday	9/15/14	Portland State University	9:02 AM	Rm 290
Monday	9/15/14	MCPHS - Massachusetts College of Pharmacy & Health Sciences	10:12 AM	Rm 290
Monday	9/15/14	Cornell College	11:14 AM	Rm 290
Monday	9/15/14	Concordia University - Irvine	12:16 PM	Rm 290
Monday	9/15/14	Bryant University	1;10 PM	Rm 290
Tuesday	9/16/14	University of Michigan	9:02 AM	Rm 290
Tuesday	9/16/14	University of California, Santa Barbara	11:14 AM	Rm 290
Tuesday	9/16/14	New York Film Academy	1:58 PM	Rm 290
Wednesday	9/17/14	University of Denver	10:12 AM	Rm 290
Wednesday	9/17/14	Fashion Institute of Design and Merchandising, Los Angeles	11:14 AM	Rm 290
Wednesday	9/17/14	Hult International Business School - San Francisco	12:16 PM	Rm 290
Thursday	9/18/14	Smith College	8:00 AM	Rm 290
Thursday	9/18/14	University of Chicago	8:51 AM	Rm 290
Thursday	9/18/14	University of California, Los Angeles	9:42 AM	Rm 290
Friday	9/19/14	University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign	8:00 AM	Rm 290
Friday	9/19/14	University of California, San Diego	9:02 AM	Rm 290
Friday	9/19/14	Chapman University	10:12 AM	Rm 290
Friday	9/19/14	The Evergreen State College	11:14 AM	Rm 290
Friday	9/19/14	Vanderbilt University	12:16 PM	Rm 290
Friday	9/19/14	Sarah Lawrence College	1:10 PM	Rm 290
Monday	9/22/14	Whitman College	11:14 AM	Rm 290
Monday	9/22/14	Kenyon College	2:00 PM	Rm 290
Tuesday	9/23/14	American University of Rome	9:02 AM	Rm 290
Tuesday	9/23/14	Purdue University	10:12 AM	Rm 290
Tuesday	9/23/14	University of Kansas	12:16 PM	Rm 290
Wednesday	9/24/14	Savannah College of Art and Design	9:02 AM	Rm 290

